Annual Town Election

29-Apr-14 5221 Total Voters
Total Tally Total Voters 79 0.0147416 % of Voters
Precinct 1  Precinct 2 Total
Moderator
Blanks 1 12 13
John A. Bowen 22 43 65
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Write-In 1 0 1
Total 24 55 79
Precinct 1  Precinct 2 Total
Board of Selectmen
Blanks 5 15 20
Wayne R. Walker 19 40 59
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Write-In 0 0 0
Total 24 55 79
Precinct 1  Precinct 2 Total
Board of Health
Blanks 6 18 24
Peter M. Munro 18 37 55
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Write-In 0 0 0
Total 24 55 79
Precinct 1  Precinct 2 Total
Town Clerk
Blanks 2 9 11
Denise L. MacAloney 22 46 68
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
Write-In 0 0 0

Total 24 55 79



Treasurer/Collector
Blanks
Melody L. Gallant

Write-In
Total
Assessor

Blanks
Robert J. Sampson

Write-In
Total

Library Trustee (2)
Blanks

Hee Shee Eagle
Kimberly A. Samson

Write-In
Total
Library Trustee (2yrs)
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Martha A. Rainville
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Hager Park Comm
Blanks
Timo W. Ojanpera

Write-In

Total

Planning Board (2-3yrs)

Blanks
Marie N. Auger
Michael J. Fortin

Write-In

Total

Planning Board (2-2yrs)

Blanks
Joseph E. Flanagan
Jay E. Shenk

Write-In
Total
Housing Authority

Blanks
Cynthia H-Brutvan

Write-In
Total
Constable

Blanks
Steven L. Couture

Write-In

Total
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Precinct 1
Cemetery Comm

Blanks 5
Shawn O' Leary 19
0
0
0
Write-In 0
Total 24

Precinct 1

Reg Sch-Westminster (2)

Blanks 13
Leonard FX Beaton 18
Joshua R. Schonborg 17
0
0
Write-In 0
Total 48

Precinct 1

Reg Sch-Ashburnham (2)

Blanks 12
David M Christianson 19
B. Ellen Holmes 17
0
0
Write-In 0

Total 48

Precinct 2

12
43
0
0
0

0

55

Precinct 2

24
43
43
0
0

0

110

Precinct 2

30
41
39
0
0

0

110

Total

17
62

79

Total
37

61
60

158

Total
42

60
56

158



